
Manual Integration Report

Sequence: InstrumentFC040523AL FID_c

ReasonSupervised OnSupervised 

By

Review OnReview ByParameterFile IDSample ID

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, NJ 07092 Phone: 908 789 8900 Fax: 908 789 8922

Peak Integrated by Software AnkitayogeshA~2-methylnaphthalene 

(C12.89)

FC063299.D5 PPM 

ALIPHATIC HC 

4/5/2023 11:06:344/5/2023 10:13:13 

AM

Peak Integrated by Software AnkitayogeshA~Naphthalene (C11.7)FC063299.D5 PPM 

ALIPHATIC HC 

4/5/2023 11:06:344/5/2023 10:13:13 

AM

Peak Integrated by Software Ankitayogeshn-Tetradecane (C14)FC063299.D5 PPM 

ALIPHATIC HC 

4/5/2023 11:06:344/5/2023 10:13:13 

AM



Manual Integration Report

Sequence: InstrumentFC042723AL FID_c

ReasonSupervised OnSupervised 

By

Review OnReview ByParameterFile IDSample ID

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, NJ 07092 Phone: 908 789 8900 Fax: 908 789 8922

Peak Integrated by Software Ankitayogeshn-Tetracosane (C24)FC063478.DPB152444BSD 5/1/2023 9:06:335/1/2023 8:19:04 

AM



Manual Integration Report

Sequence: InstrumentFC050123AL FID_c

ReasonSupervised OnSupervised 

By

Review OnReview ByParameterFile IDSample ID

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, NJ 07092 Phone: 908 789 8900 Fax: 908 789 8922

Peak Integrated by Software Ankitayogeshn-Tetracontane (C40)FC063488.D20 PPM 

ALIPHATIC HC 

5/2/2023 8:27:255/2/2023 7:42:35 

AM

Peak Integrated by Software Ankitayogeshn-Tetracontane (C40)FC063517.D20 PPM 

ALIPHATIC HC 

5/3/2023 8:30:595/3/2023 8:00:36 

AM



Manual Integration Report

Sequence: InstrumentFE042123AL FID_e

ReasonSupervised OnSupervised 

By

Review OnReview ByParameterFile IDSample ID

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, NJ 07092 Phone: 908 789 8900 Fax: 908 789 8922

Peak Integrated by Software Ankitayogeshn-Tetratriacontane 

(C34)

FE041459.D10 PPM 

ALIPHATIC HC 

4/21/2023 8:46:284/21/2023 8:17:13 

AM

Peak Integrated by Software Ankitayogeshn-Hexatriacontane 

(C36)

FE041460.D5 PPM 

ALIPHATIC HC 

4/21/2023 8:46:294/21/2023 8:17:15 

AM

Peak Integrated by Software Ankitayogeshn-Octatriacontane (C38)FE041460.D5 PPM 

ALIPHATIC HC 

4/21/2023 8:46:294/21/2023 8:17:15 

AM

Peak Integrated by Software Ankitayogeshn-Tetratriacontane 

(C34)

FE041460.D5 PPM 

ALIPHATIC HC 

4/21/2023 8:46:294/21/2023 8:17:15 

AM

Peak Integrated by Software Ankitayogeshn-Hexatriacontane 

(C36)

FE041463.D20 PPM 

ALIPHATIC HC 

4/21/2023 8:46:314/21/2023 8:17:17 

AM

Peak Integrated by Software Ankitayogeshn-Octatriacontane (C38)FE041463.D20 PPM 

ALIPHATIC HC 

4/21/2023 8:46:314/21/2023 8:17:17 

AM



Manual Integration Report

Sequence: InstrumentFE042723AL FID_e

ReasonSupervised OnSupervised 

By

Review OnReview ByParameterFile IDSample ID

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, NJ 07092 Phone: 908 789 8900 Fax: 908 789 8922

Peak Integrated by Software Ankitayogeshn-Hexatriacontane 

(C36)

FE041589.D20 PPM 

ALIPHATIC HC 

5/1/2023 9:06:115/1/2023 8:57:08 

AM

Peak Integrated by Software Ankitayogeshn-Octatriacontane (C38)FE041589.D20 PPM 

ALIPHATIC HC 

5/1/2023 9:06:115/1/2023 8:57:08 

AM

Peak Integrated by Software Ankitayogeshn-Tetracontane (C40)FE041589.D20 PPM 

ALIPHATIC HC 

5/1/2023 9:06:115/1/2023 8:57:08 

AM

Peak Integrated by Software Ankitayogeshn-Tetratriacontane 

(C34)

FE041589.D20 PPM 

ALIPHATIC HC 

5/1/2023 9:06:115/1/2023 8:57:08 

AM

Peak Integrated by Software Ankitayogesh1-chlorooctadecane 

(SURR)

FE041606.DO2505-05 5/1/2023 9:06:125/1/2023 8:57:09 

AM

Peak Integrated by Software Ankitayogeshn-Hexatriacontane 

(C36)

FE041608.D20 PPM 

ALIPHATIC HC 

5/1/2023 9:06:135/1/2023 8:57:27 

AM

Peak Integrated by Software Ankitayogeshn-Tetracontane (C40)FE041608.D20 PPM 

ALIPHATIC HC 

5/1/2023 9:06:135/1/2023 8:57:27 

AM

Peak Integrated by Software Ankitayogesh1-chlorooctadecane 

(SURR)

FE041616.DO2505-05DL 5/1/2023 9:06:155/1/2023 8:57:13 

AM

Peak Integrated by Software Ankitayogeshn-Hexatriacontane 

(C36)

FE041620.D20 PPM 

ALIPHATIC HC 

5/1/2023 9:06:175/1/2023 8:57:15 

AM



Instrument ID:

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID #

STD. NAME STD REF.#

Review By Review On

Tune/Reschk

Initial Calibration Stds

CCC

SubDirectory

Internal Standard/PEM

HP Acquire Method

ICV/I.BLK

HP Processing Method

yogesh 4/4/2023 3:14:24 PM

PP21064,PP21829,PP21830,PP21831,PP21832

PP21830

PP21065,PP21833

FC040523AL

FID_C

FC040523AL

FC040523AL

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, NJ 07092 Phone: 908 789 8900 Fax: 908 789 8922

Supervise By Supervise OnAnkita 4/5/2023 11:06:40 AM

Surrogate Standard

MS/MSD Standard

LCS Standard

Sr # SampleId Data File Name Date-Time Operator Status

1 MECL2 FC063293.D 05 Apr 2023  01:12 YP/AJ Ok

2 I.BLK FC063294.D 05 Apr 2023  01:55 YP/AJ Ok

3 100 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD1 FC063295.D 05 Apr 2023  03:19 YP/AJ Ok

4 50 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD2 FC063296.D 05 Apr 2023  04:00 YP/AJ Ok

5 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD3 FC063297.D 05 Apr 2023  04:41 YP/AJ Ok

6 10 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD4 FC063298.D 05 Apr 2023  06:03 YP/AJ Ok

7 5 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD5 FC063299.D 05 Apr 2023  06:42 YP/AJ Ok,M

8 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD ICV FC063300.D 05 Apr 2023  07:22 YP/AJ Ok

9 I.BLK FC063301.D 05 Apr 2023  08:43 YP/AJ Ok

10 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FC063302.D 05 Apr 2023  09:25 YP/AJ Ok

M : Manual Integration



Instrument ID:

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID #

STD. NAME STD REF.#

Review By Review On

Tune/Reschk

Initial Calibration Stds

CCC

SubDirectory

Internal Standard/PEM

HP Acquire Method

ICV/I.BLK

HP Processing Method

yogesh 4/27/2023 12:16:23 PM

PP21064,PP21829,PP21830,PP21831,PP21832

PP21830

PP21065,PP21833

FC040523AL

FID_C

FC042723AL

FC042723AL

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, NJ 07092 Phone: 908 789 8900 Fax: 908 789 8922

Supervise By Supervise OnAnkita 5/1/2023 9:06:37 AM

Surrogate Standard

MS/MSD Standard

LCS Standard

Sr # SampleId Data File Name Date-Time Operator Status

1 MECL2 FC063463.D 27 Apr 2023  07:46 YP/AJ Ok

2 I.BLK FC063464.D 27 Apr 2023  08:22 YP/AJ Ok

3 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FC063465.D 27 Apr 2023  10:54 YP/AJ Ok

4 PB152438BL FC063466.D 27 Apr 2023  11:35 YP/AJ Ok

5 PB152438BS FC063467.D 27 Apr 2023  12:12 YP/AJ Ok

6 PB152438BSD FC063468.D 27 Apr 2023  12:51 YP/AJ Ok

7 O2503-05 FC063469.D 27 Apr 2023  13:29 YP/AJ Ok

8 O2503-06 FC063470.D 27 Apr 2023  14:07 YP/AJ Ok

9 O2503-06D FC063471.D 27 Apr 2023  14:45 YP/AJ Ok

10 O2503-06MS FC063472.D 27 Apr 2023  15:24 YP/AJ Ok

11 O2503-06MSD FC063473.D 27 Apr 2023  16:02 YP/AJ Ok

12 I.BLK FC063474.D 27 Apr 2023  16:40 YP/AJ Ok

13 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FC063475.D 27 Apr 2023  17:18 YP/AJ Ok

14 PB152444BL FC063476.D 27 Apr 2023  18:35 YP/AJ Ok

15 PB152444BS FC063477.D 27 Apr 2023  19:14 YP/AJ Ok

16 PB152444BSD FC063478.D 27 Apr 2023  19:52 YP/AJ Ok,M

17 O2502-13 FC063479.D 27 Apr 2023  20:30 YP/AJ Ok

18 O2502-14D FC063480.D 27 Apr 2023  21:07 YP/AJ Ok

19 O2502-14 FC063481.D 27 Apr 2023  21:45 YP/AJ Ok

20 O2502-14MS FC063482.D 27 Apr 2023  22:22 YP/AJ Ok

21 O2502-14MSD FC063483.D 27 Apr 2023  23:00 YP/AJ Ok

22 I.BLK FC063484.D 28 Apr 2023  01:35 YP/AJ Ok

23 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FC063485.D 28 Apr 2023  02:12 YP/AJ Ok



Instrument ID:

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID #

STD. NAME STD REF.#

Review By Review On

Tune/Reschk

Initial Calibration Stds

CCC

SubDirectory

Internal Standard/PEM

HP Acquire Method

ICV/I.BLK

HP Processing Method

yogesh 4/27/2023 12:16:23 PM

PP21064,PP21829,PP21830,PP21831,PP21832

PP21830

PP21065,PP21833

FC040523AL

FID_C

FC042723AL

FC042723AL

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, NJ 07092 Phone: 908 789 8900 Fax: 908 789 8922

Supervise By Supervise OnAnkita 5/1/2023 9:06:37 AM

Surrogate Standard

MS/MSD Standard

LCS Standard

M : Manual Integration



Instrument ID:

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID #

STD. NAME STD REF.#

Review By Review On

Tune/Reschk

Initial Calibration Stds

CCC

SubDirectory

Internal Standard/PEM

HP Acquire Method

ICV/I.BLK

HP Processing Method

yogesh 5/1/2023 11:35:53 AM

PP21064,PP21829,PP21830,PP21831,PP21832

PP21830

PP21065,PP21833

FC040523AL

FID_C

FC050123AL

FC050123AL

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, NJ 07092 Phone: 908 789 8900 Fax: 908 789 8922

Supervise By Supervise OnAnkita 5/2/2023 1:15:02 PM

Surrogate Standard

MS/MSD Standard

LCS Standard

Sr # SampleId Data File Name Date-Time Operator Status

1 MECL2 FC063486.D 01 May 2023  07:42 YP/AJ Ok

2 I.BLK FC063487.D 01 May 2023  08:20 YP/AJ Ok

3 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FC063488.D 01 May 2023  08:59 YP/AJ Ok,M

4 O2509-02 FC063489.D 01 May 2023  09:37 YP/AJ Ok

5 O2509-03 FC063490.D 01 May 2023  10:15 YP/AJ Ok

6 O2502-14D FC063491.D 01 May 2023  11:57 YP/AJ Ok

7 I.BLK FC063492.D 01 May 2023  12:36 YP/AJ Ok

8 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FC063493.D 01 May 2023  13:14 YP/AJ Ok

9 PB152466BL FC063494.D 01 May 2023  13:53 YP/AJ Ok

10 PB152466BS FC063495.D 01 May 2023  14:32 YP/AJ Ok

11 PB152466BSD FC063496.D 01 May 2023  15:11 YP/AJ Ok

12 O2407-01 FC063497.D 01 May 2023  15:51 YP/AJ Ok

13 O2407-01D FC063498.D 01 May 2023  16:30 YP/AJ Ok

14 O2407-01MS FC063499.D 01 May 2023  17:09 YP/AJ Ok

15 O2407-01MSD FC063500.D 01 May 2023  17:49 YP/AJ Ok

16 O2530-01 FC063501.D 01 May 2023  18:28 YP/AJ Ok

17 O2530-02 FC063502.D 01 May 2023  19:08 YP/AJ Ok

18 O2530-04 FC063503.D 02 May 2023  00:50 YP/AJ Ok

19 O2530-05 FC063504.D 02 May 2023  01:29 YP/AJ Ok

20 O2530-06 FC063505.D 02 May 2023  02:09 YP/AJ Ok

21 I.BLK FC063506.D 02 May 2023  02:47 YP/AJ Ok

22 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FC063507.D 02 May 2023  04:07 YP/AJ Ok

23 PB152504BL FC063508.D 02 May 2023  04:47 YP/AJ Ok



Instrument ID:

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID #

STD. NAME STD REF.#

Review By Review On

Tune/Reschk

Initial Calibration Stds

CCC

SubDirectory

Internal Standard/PEM

HP Acquire Method

ICV/I.BLK

HP Processing Method

yogesh 5/1/2023 11:35:53 AM

PP21064,PP21829,PP21830,PP21831,PP21832

PP21830

PP21065,PP21833

FC040523AL

FID_C

FC050123AL

FC050123AL

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, NJ 07092 Phone: 908 789 8900 Fax: 908 789 8922

Supervise By Supervise OnAnkita 5/2/2023 1:15:02 PM

Surrogate Standard

MS/MSD Standard

LCS Standard

24 PB152504BS FC063509.D 02 May 2023  05:26 YP/AJ Ok

25 PB152504BSD FC063510.D 02 May 2023  06:07 YP/AJ Ok

26 O2559-03 FC063511.D 02 May 2023  06:45 YP/AJ ReRun

27 I.BLK FC063512.D 02 May 2023  07:26 YP/AJ Ok

28 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FC063513.D 02 May 2023  08:45 YP/AJ Ok

29 O2530-03 FC063514.D 02 May 2023  09:25 YP/AJ Ok

30 O2559-03 FC063515.D 02 May 2023  10:19 YP/AJ Ok

31 I.BLK FC063516.D 02 May 2023  10:58 YP/AJ Ok

32 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FC063517.D 02 May 2023  11:37 YP/AJ Ok,M

M : Manual Integration



Instrument ID:

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID #

STD. NAME STD REF.#

Review By Review On

Tune/Reschk

Initial Calibration Stds

CCC

SubDirectory

Internal Standard/PEM

HP Acquire Method

ICV/I.BLK

HP Processing Method

yogesh 4/20/2023 3:09:59 PM

PP21954,PP21956,PP21957,PP21958,PP21959

PP21957

PP21955,PP21960

FE042123AL

FID_E

FE042123AL

FE042123AL

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, NJ 07092 Phone: 908 789 8900 Fax: 908 789 8922

Supervise By Supervise OnAnkita 4/21/2023 8:46:38 AM

Surrogate Standard

MS/MSD Standard

LCS Standard

Sr # SampleId Data File Name Date-Time Operator Status

1 MECL2 FE041454.D 20 Apr 2023  16:53 YP\AJ Ok

2 I.BLK FE041455.D 20 Apr 2023  17:23 YP\AJ Ok

3 100 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD1 FE041456.D 20 Apr 2023  17:54 YP\AJ Ok

4 50 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD2 FE041457.D 20 Apr 2023  18:24 YP\AJ Ok

5 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD3 FE041458.D 20 Apr 2023  18:54 YP\AJ Ok

6 10 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD4 FE041459.D 20 Apr 2023  19:24 YP\AJ Ok,M

7 5 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD5 FE041460.D 20 Apr 2023  19:55 YP\AJ Ok,M

8 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD ICV FE041461.D 20 Apr 2023  20:25 YP\AJ Ok

9 I.BLK FE041462.D 20 Apr 2023  21:55 YP\AJ Ok

10 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FE041463.D 20 Apr 2023  22:26 YP\AJ Ok,M

M : Manual Integration



Instrument ID:

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID #

STD. NAME STD REF.#

Review By Review On

Tune/Reschk

Initial Calibration Stds

CCC

SubDirectory

Internal Standard/PEM

HP Acquire Method

ICV/I.BLK

HP Processing Method

yogesh 4/27/2023 11:01:52 AM

PP21954,PP21956,PP21957,PP21958,PP21959

PP21957

PP21955,PP21960

FE042123AL

FID_E

FE042723AL

FE042723AL

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, NJ 07092 Phone: 908 789 8900 Fax: 908 789 8922

Supervise By Supervise OnAnkita 5/1/2023 9:06:27 AM

Surrogate Standard

MS/MSD Standard

LCS Standard

Sr # SampleId Data File Name Date-Time Operator Status

1 MECL2 FE041562.D 27 Apr 2023  07:50 YP\AJ Ok

2 I.BLK FE041563.D 27 Apr 2023  08:20 YP\AJ Ok

3 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FE041564.D 27 Apr 2023  08:50 YP\AJ Ok

4 O2491-03 FE041565.D 27 Apr 2023  09:21 YP\AJ Ok

5 I.BLK FE041566.D 27 Apr 2023  09:51 YP\AJ Ok

6 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FE041567.D 27 Apr 2023  10:51 YP\AJ Ok

7 O2503-07 FE041568.D 27 Apr 2023  11:39 YP\AJ Ok

8 O2503-12 FE041569.D 27 Apr 2023  12:10 YP\AJ Ok

9 O2503-19 FE041570.D 27 Apr 2023  12:40 YP\AJ Ok

10 O2503-20 FE041571.D 27 Apr 2023  13:10 YP\AJ Ok

11 O2503-21 FE041572.D 27 Apr 2023  13:40 YP\AJ Ok

12 O2504-05 FE041573.D 27 Apr 2023  14:11 YP\AJ Not Ok

13 O2504-06 FE041574.D 27 Apr 2023  14:41 YP\AJ Ok

14 O2504-07 FE041575.D 27 Apr 2023  15:11 YP\AJ Not Ok

15 O2504-12 FE041576.D 27 Apr 2023  15:41 YP\AJ Ok

16 O2504-13 FE041577.D 27 Apr 2023  16:11 YP\AJ Ok

17 O2504-14 FE041578.D 27 Apr 2023  16:41 YP\AJ Ok

18 O2504-19 FE041579.D 27 Apr 2023  17:12 YP\AJ Ok

19 O2504-20 FE041580.D 27 Apr 2023  17:42 YP\AJ Ok

20 O2504-21 FE041581.D 27 Apr 2023  18:12 YP\AJ Ok

21 O2507-01 FE041582.D 27 Apr 2023  18:42 YP\AJ Ok

22 O2507-02 FE041583.D 27 Apr 2023  19:12 YP\AJ Ok

23 O2503-13 FE041584.D 27 Apr 2023  19:42 YP\AJ Dilution



Instrument ID:

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID #

STD. NAME STD REF.#

Review By Review On

Tune/Reschk

Initial Calibration Stds

CCC

SubDirectory

Internal Standard/PEM

HP Acquire Method

ICV/I.BLK

HP Processing Method

yogesh 4/27/2023 11:01:52 AM

PP21954,PP21956,PP21957,PP21958,PP21959

PP21957

PP21955,PP21960

FE042123AL

FID_E

FE042723AL

FE042723AL

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, NJ 07092 Phone: 908 789 8900 Fax: 908 789 8922

Supervise By Supervise OnAnkita 5/1/2023 9:06:27 AM

Surrogate Standard

MS/MSD Standard

LCS Standard

24 O2503-14 FE041585.D 27 Apr 2023  20:13 YP\AJ Dilution

25 O2503-13DL FE041586.D 27 Apr 2023  20:43 YP\AJ Ok

26 O2503-14DL FE041587.D 27 Apr 2023  21:13 YP\AJ Not Ok

27 I.BLK FE041588.D 27 Apr 2023  22:13 YP\AJ Ok

28 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FE041589.D 27 Apr 2023  23:44 YP\AJ Ok,M

29 O2502-05 FE041590.D 28 Apr 2023  00:15 YP\AJ Ok

30 O2502-06 FE041591.D 28 Apr 2023  00:44 YP\AJ Ok

31 O2502-07 FE041592.D 28 Apr 2023  01:14 YP\AJ Ok

32 O2502-12 FE041593.D 28 Apr 2023  01:45 YP\AJ Ok

33 O2505-01 FE041594.D 28 Apr 2023  02:15 YP\AJ Ok

34 O2505-02 FE041595.D 28 Apr 2023  02:45 YP\AJ Ok

35 O2509-01 FE041596.D 28 Apr 2023  03:15 YP\AJ Ok

36 O2509-02 FE041597.D 28 Apr 2023  03:46 YP\AJ ReRun

37 O2509-03 FE041598.D 28 Apr 2023  04:16 YP\AJ ReRun

38 O2509-04 FE041599.D 28 Apr 2023  04:46 YP\AJ Ok

39 O2509-05 FE041600.D 28 Apr 2023  05:16 YP\AJ Ok

40 O2509-06 FE041601.D 28 Apr 2023  05:46 YP\AJ Ok

41 O2509-07 FE041602.D 28 Apr 2023  06:17 YP\AJ Ok

42 O2505-03 FE041603.D 28 Apr 2023  06:47 YP\AJ Dilution

43 O2505-04 FE041604.D 28 Apr 2023  07:17 YP\AJ Dilution

44 O2505-06 FE041605.D 28 Apr 2023  07:47 YP\AJ Dilution

45 O2505-05 FE041606.D 28 Apr 2023  08:17 YP\AJ Dilution

46 I.BLK FE041607.D 28 Apr 2023  09:17 YP\AJ Ok

47 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FE041608.D 28 Apr 2023  09:48 YP\AJ Ok,M

48 O2504-05 FE041609.D 28 Apr 2023  11:19 YP\AJ Ok



Instrument ID:

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID #

STD. NAME STD REF.#

Review By Review On

Tune/Reschk

Initial Calibration Stds

CCC

SubDirectory

Internal Standard/PEM

HP Acquire Method

ICV/I.BLK

HP Processing Method

yogesh 4/27/2023 11:01:52 AM

PP21954,PP21956,PP21957,PP21958,PP21959

PP21957

PP21955,PP21960

FE042123AL

FID_E

FE042723AL

FE042723AL

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, NJ 07092 Phone: 908 789 8900 Fax: 908 789 8922

Supervise By Supervise OnAnkita 5/1/2023 9:06:27 AM

Surrogate Standard

MS/MSD Standard

LCS Standard

49 O2504-07 FE041610.D 28 Apr 2023  11:49 YP\AJ Ok

50 O2507-01DL FE041611.D 28 Apr 2023  12:19 YP\AJ Not Ok

51 O2507-02DL FE041612.D 28 Apr 2023  12:50 YP\AJ Not Ok

52 O2505-03DL FE041613.D 28 Apr 2023  13:20 YP\AJ Not Ok

53 O2505-04DL FE041614.D 28 Apr 2023  13:50 YP\AJ Not Ok

54 O2505-06DL FE041615.D 28 Apr 2023  14:21 YP\AJ Not Ok

55 O2505-05DL FE041616.D 28 Apr 2023  14:50 YP\AJ Not Ok

56 O2509-02RE FE041617.D 28 Apr 2023  15:21 YP\AJ Not Ok

57 O2509-03RE FE041618.D 28 Apr 2023  15:51 YP\AJ Not Ok

58 I.BLK FE041619.D 28 Apr 2023  16:52 YP\AJ Ok

59 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FE041620.D 28 Apr 2023  17:22 YP\AJ Ok,M

M : Manual Integration



Instrument ID:

ICV/I.BLK

Internal Standard/PEM

CCC

Tune/Reschk

Review By

HP Processing MethodHP Acquire MethodSubDirectory

Initial Calibration Stds

Review Onyogesh 4/4/2023 3:14:24 PM

PP21064,PP21829,PP21830,PP21831,PP21832

PP21830

PP21065,PP21833

FC040523ALFC040523AL

FID_C

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # FC040523AL

STD. NAME STD REF.#

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, NJ 07092 Phone: 908 789 8900 Fax: 908 789 8922

Supervise By Supervise OnAnkita 4/5/2023 11:06:40 AM

MS/MSD Standard

Surrogate Standard

LCS Standard

StatusCommentData File NameSampleIdSr # ClientID Date-Time Operator

1 MECL2 FC063293.D OkMECL2 05 Apr 2023  01:12 YP/AJ

2 I.BLK FC063294.D OkI.BLK 05 Apr 2023  01:55 YP/AJ

3 100 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD1 FC063295.D Ok100 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD1 05 Apr 2023  03:19 YP/AJ

4 50 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD2 FC063296.D Ok50 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD2 05 Apr 2023  04:00 YP/AJ

5 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD3 FC063297.D Ok20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD3 05 Apr 2023  04:41 YP/AJ

6 10 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD4 FC063298.D Ok10 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD4 05 Apr 2023  06:03 YP/AJ

7 5 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD5 FC063299.D Ok,M5 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD5 05 Apr 2023  06:42 YP/AJ

8 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD ICV FC063300.D Ok20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD ICV 05 Apr 2023  07:22 YP/AJ

9 I.BLK FC063301.D OkI.BLK 05 Apr 2023  08:43 YP/AJ

10 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FC063302.D Ok20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD 05 Apr 2023  09:25 YP/AJ

M : Manual Integration



Instrument ID:

ICV/I.BLK

Internal Standard/PEM

CCC

Tune/Reschk

Review By

HP Processing MethodHP Acquire MethodSubDirectory

Initial Calibration Stds

Review Onyogesh 4/27/2023 12:16:23 PM

PP21064,PP21829,PP21830,PP21831,PP21832

PP21830

PP21065,PP21833

FC040523ALFC042723AL

FID_C

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # FC042723AL

STD. NAME STD REF.#

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, NJ 07092 Phone: 908 789 8900 Fax: 908 789 8922

Supervise By Supervise OnAnkita 5/1/2023 9:06:37 AM

MS/MSD Standard

Surrogate Standard

LCS Standard

StatusCommentData File NameSampleIdSr # ClientID Date-Time Operator

1 MECL2 FC063463.D OkMECL2 27 Apr 2023  07:46 YP/AJ

2 I.BLK FC063464.D OkI.BLK 27 Apr 2023  08:22 YP/AJ

3 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FC063465.D Ok20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD 27 Apr 2023  10:54 YP/AJ

4 PB152438BL FC063466.D OkPB152438BL 27 Apr 2023  11:35 YP/AJ

5 PB152438BS FC063467.D OkPB152438BS 27 Apr 2023  12:12 YP/AJ

6 PB152438BSD FC063468.D OkPB152438BSD 27 Apr 2023  12:51 YP/AJ

7 O2503-05 FC063469.D OkTR-305A-01 27 Apr 2023  13:29 YP/AJ

8 O2503-06 FC063470.D OkTR-305A-02 27 Apr 2023  14:07 YP/AJ

9 O2503-06D FC063471.D OkO2503-06D 27 Apr 2023  14:45 YP/AJ

10 O2503-06MS FC063472.D FC063470.D OkTR-305A-02MS 27 Apr 2023  15:24 YP/AJ

11 O2503-06MSD FC063473.D FC063470.D!FC063472.D OkTR-305A-02MSD 27 Apr 2023  16:02 YP/AJ

12 I.BLK FC063474.D OkI.BLK 27 Apr 2023  16:40 YP/AJ

13 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FC063475.D Ok20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD 27 Apr 2023  17:18 YP/AJ

14 PB152444BL FC063476.D OkPB152444BL 27 Apr 2023  18:35 YP/AJ

15 PB152444BS FC063477.D OkPB152444BS 27 Apr 2023  19:14 YP/AJ

16 PB152444BSD FC063478.D Ok,MPB152444BSD 27 Apr 2023  19:52 YP/AJ

17 O2502-13 FC063479.D OkBU-511-05 27 Apr 2023  20:30 YP/AJ

18 O2502-14D FC063480.D surrogate fail OkO2502-14D 27 Apr 2023  21:07 YP/AJ

19 O2502-14 FC063481.D OkBU-511-06 27 Apr 2023  21:45 YP/AJ



Instrument ID:

ICV/I.BLK

Internal Standard/PEM

CCC

Tune/Reschk

Review By

HP Processing MethodHP Acquire MethodSubDirectory

Initial Calibration Stds

Review Onyogesh 4/27/2023 12:16:23 PM

PP21064,PP21829,PP21830,PP21831,PP21832

PP21830

PP21065,PP21833

FC040523ALFC042723AL

FID_C

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # FC042723AL

STD. NAME STD REF.#

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, NJ 07092 Phone: 908 789 8900 Fax: 908 789 8922

Supervise By Supervise OnAnkita 5/1/2023 9:06:37 AM

MS/MSD Standard

Surrogate Standard

LCS Standard

20 O2502-14MS FC063482.D FC063481.D OkBU-511-06MS 27 Apr 2023  22:22 YP/AJ

21 O2502-14MSD FC063483.D FC063481.D!FC063482.D OkBU-511-06MSD 27 Apr 2023  23:00 YP/AJ

22 I.BLK FC063484.D OkI.BLK 28 Apr 2023  01:35 YP/AJ

23 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FC063485.D Ok20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD 28 Apr 2023  02:12 YP/AJ

M : Manual Integration



Instrument ID:

ICV/I.BLK

Internal Standard/PEM

CCC

Tune/Reschk

Review By

HP Processing MethodHP Acquire MethodSubDirectory

Initial Calibration Stds

Review Onyogesh 5/1/2023 11:35:53 AM

PP21064,PP21829,PP21830,PP21831,PP21832

PP21830

PP21065,PP21833

FC040523ALFC050123AL

FID_C

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # FC050123AL

STD. NAME STD REF.#

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, NJ 07092 Phone: 908 789 8900 Fax: 908 789 8922

Supervise By Supervise OnAnkita 5/2/2023 1:15:02 PM

MS/MSD Standard

Surrogate Standard

LCS Standard

StatusCommentData File NameSampleIdSr # ClientID Date-Time Operator

1 MECL2 FC063486.D OkMECL2 01 May 2023  07:42 YP/AJ

2 I.BLK FC063487.D OkI.BLK 01 May 2023  08:20 YP/AJ

3 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FC063488.D Ok,M20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD 01 May 2023  08:59 YP/AJ

4 O2509-02 FC063489.D Use this run OkHL-2 01 May 2023  09:37 YP/AJ

5 O2509-03 FC063490.D Use this run OkHL-3 01 May 2023  10:15 YP/AJ

6 O2502-14D FC063491.D OkBU-511-06D 01 May 2023  11:57 YP/AJ

7 I.BLK FC063492.D OkI.BLK 01 May 2023  12:36 YP/AJ

8 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FC063493.D Ok20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD 01 May 2023  13:14 YP/AJ

9 PB152466BL FC063494.D OkPB152466BL 01 May 2023  13:53 YP/AJ

10 PB152466BS FC063495.D OkPB152466BS 01 May 2023  14:32 YP/AJ

11 PB152466BSD FC063496.D OkPB152466BSD 01 May 2023  15:11 YP/AJ

12 O2407-01 FC063497.D OkNORTH-ST-&-BAY-AVE-INTERSECTION 01 May 2023  15:51 YP/AJ

13 O2407-01D FC063498.D OkO2407-01D 01 May 2023  16:30 YP/AJ

14 O2407-01MS FC063499.D FC063497.D OkNORTH-ST-&-BAY-AVE-INTERSECTIONMS01 May 2023  17:09 YP/AJ

15 O2407-01MSD FC063500.D FC063497.D!FC063499.D OkNORTH-ST-&-BAY-AVE-INTERSECTIONMSD01 May 2023  17:49 YP/AJ

16 O2530-01 FC063501.D OkT-1 01 May 2023  18:28 YP/AJ

17 O2530-02 FC063502.D OkT-2 01 May 2023  19:08 YP/AJ

18 O2530-04 FC063503.D OkT-4 02 May 2023  00:50 YP/AJ

19 O2530-05 FC063504.D OkT-5 02 May 2023  01:29 YP/AJ



Instrument ID:

ICV/I.BLK

Internal Standard/PEM

CCC

Tune/Reschk

Review By

HP Processing MethodHP Acquire MethodSubDirectory

Initial Calibration Stds

Review Onyogesh 5/1/2023 11:35:53 AM

PP21064,PP21829,PP21830,PP21831,PP21832

PP21830

PP21065,PP21833

FC040523ALFC050123AL

FID_C

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # FC050123AL

STD. NAME STD REF.#

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, NJ 07092 Phone: 908 789 8900 Fax: 908 789 8922

Supervise By Supervise OnAnkita 5/2/2023 1:15:02 PM

MS/MSD Standard

Surrogate Standard

LCS Standard

20 O2530-06 FC063505.D OkT-6 02 May 2023  02:09 YP/AJ

21 I.BLK FC063506.D OkI.BLK 02 May 2023  02:47 YP/AJ

22 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FC063507.D Ok20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD 02 May 2023  04:07 YP/AJ

23 PB152504BL FC063508.D OkPB152504BL 02 May 2023  04:47 YP/AJ

24 PB152504BS FC063509.D OkPB152504BS 02 May 2023  05:26 YP/AJ

25 PB152504BSD FC063510.D OkPB152504BSD 02 May 2023  06:07 YP/AJ

26 O2559-03 FC063511.D surrogate fail ReRun1 02 May 2023  06:45 YP/AJ

27 I.BLK FC063512.D OkI.BLK 02 May 2023  07:26 YP/AJ

28 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FC063513.D Ok20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD 02 May 2023  08:45 YP/AJ

29 O2530-03 FC063514.D OkT-3 02 May 2023  09:25 YP/AJ

30 O2559-03 FC063515.D Ok1 02 May 2023  10:19 YP/AJ

31 I.BLK FC063516.D OkI.BLK 02 May 2023  10:58 YP/AJ

32 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FC063517.D Ok,M20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD 02 May 2023  11:37 YP/AJ

M : Manual Integration



Instrument ID:

ICV/I.BLK

Internal Standard/PEM

CCC

Tune/Reschk

Review By

HP Processing MethodHP Acquire MethodSubDirectory

Initial Calibration Stds

Review Onyogesh 4/20/2023 3:09:59 PM

PP21954,PP21956,PP21957,PP21958,PP21959

PP21957

PP21955,PP21960

FE042123ALFE042123AL

FID_E

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # FE042123AL

STD. NAME STD REF.#

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, NJ 07092 Phone: 908 789 8900 Fax: 908 789 8922

Supervise By Supervise OnAnkita 4/21/2023 8:46:38 AM

MS/MSD Standard

Surrogate Standard

LCS Standard

StatusCommentData File NameSampleIdSr # ClientID Date-Time Operator

1 MECL2 FE041454.D OkMECL2 20 Apr 2023  16:53 YP\AJ

2 I.BLK FE041455.D OkI.BLK 20 Apr 2023  17:23 YP\AJ

3 100 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD1 FE041456.D Ok100 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD1 20 Apr 2023  17:54 YP\AJ

4 50 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD2 FE041457.D Ok50 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD2 20 Apr 2023  18:24 YP\AJ

5 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD3 FE041458.D Ok20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD3 20 Apr 2023  18:54 YP\AJ

6 10 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD4 FE041459.D Ok,M10 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD4 20 Apr 2023  19:24 YP\AJ

7 5 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD5 FE041460.D Ok,M5 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD5 20 Apr 2023  19:55 YP\AJ

8 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD ICV FE041461.D Ok20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD ICV 20 Apr 2023  20:25 YP\AJ

9 I.BLK FE041462.D OkI.BLK 20 Apr 2023  21:55 YP\AJ

10 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FE041463.D Ok,M20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD 20 Apr 2023  22:26 YP\AJ

M : Manual Integration



Instrument ID:

ICV/I.BLK

Internal Standard/PEM

CCC

Tune/Reschk

Review By

HP Processing MethodHP Acquire MethodSubDirectory

Initial Calibration Stds

Review Onyogesh 4/27/2023 11:01:52 AM

PP21954,PP21956,PP21957,PP21958,PP21959

PP21957

PP21955,PP21960

FE042123ALFE042723AL

FID_E

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # FE042723AL

STD. NAME STD REF.#

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, NJ 07092 Phone: 908 789 8900 Fax: 908 789 8922

Supervise By Supervise OnAnkita 5/1/2023 9:06:27 AM

MS/MSD Standard

Surrogate Standard

LCS Standard

StatusCommentData File NameSampleIdSr # ClientID Date-Time Operator

1 MECL2 FE041562.D OkMECL2 27 Apr 2023  07:50 YP\AJ

2 I.BLK FE041563.D OkI.BLK 27 Apr 2023  08:20 YP\AJ

3 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FE041564.D Ok20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD 27 Apr 2023  08:50 YP\AJ

4 O2491-03 FE041565.D OkS2S-TP4 27 Apr 2023  09:21 YP\AJ

5 I.BLK FE041566.D OkI.BLK 27 Apr 2023  09:51 YP\AJ

6 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FE041567.D Ok20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD 27 Apr 2023  10:51 YP\AJ

7 O2503-07 FE041568.D OkTR-305A-03 27 Apr 2023  11:39 YP\AJ

8 O2503-12 FE041569.D OkTR-305A-04 27 Apr 2023  12:10 YP\AJ

9 O2503-19 FE041570.D OkTR-305A-07 27 Apr 2023  12:40 YP\AJ

10 O2503-20 FE041571.D OkTR-305A-08 27 Apr 2023  13:10 YP\AJ

11 O2503-21 FE041572.D OkTR-305A-09 27 Apr 2023  13:40 YP\AJ

12 O2504-05 FE041573.D surrogate fail Not OkBU-512-01 27 Apr 2023  14:11 YP\AJ

13 O2504-06 FE041574.D OkBU-512-02 27 Apr 2023  14:41 YP\AJ

14 O2504-07 FE041575.D surrogate fail Not OkBU-512-03 27 Apr 2023  15:11 YP\AJ

15 O2504-12 FE041576.D OkBU-512-04 27 Apr 2023  15:41 YP\AJ

16 O2504-13 FE041577.D OkBU-512-05 27 Apr 2023  16:11 YP\AJ

17 O2504-14 FE041578.D OkBU-512-06 27 Apr 2023  16:41 YP\AJ

18 O2504-19 FE041579.D OkBU-512-07 27 Apr 2023  17:12 YP\AJ

19 O2504-20 FE041580.D OkBU-512-08 27 Apr 2023  17:42 YP\AJ



Instrument ID:

ICV/I.BLK

Internal Standard/PEM

CCC

Tune/Reschk

Review By

HP Processing MethodHP Acquire MethodSubDirectory

Initial Calibration Stds

Review Onyogesh 4/27/2023 11:01:52 AM

PP21954,PP21956,PP21957,PP21958,PP21959

PP21957

PP21955,PP21960

FE042123ALFE042723AL

FID_E

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # FE042723AL

STD. NAME STD REF.#

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, NJ 07092 Phone: 908 789 8900 Fax: 908 789 8922

Supervise By Supervise OnAnkita 5/1/2023 9:06:27 AM

MS/MSD Standard

Surrogate Standard

LCS Standard

20 O2504-21 FE041581.D OkBU-512-09 27 Apr 2023  18:12 YP\AJ

21 O2507-01 FE041582.D OkHD-01-042623 27 Apr 2023  18:42 YP\AJ

22 O2507-02 FE041583.D OkHD-01-042623-EPH-2 27 Apr 2023  19:12 YP\AJ

23 O2503-13 FE041584.D need 10x dilution DilutionTR-305A-05 27 Apr 2023  19:42 YP\AJ

24 O2503-14 FE041585.D need 20x dilution DilutionTR-305A-06 27 Apr 2023  20:13 YP\AJ

25 O2503-13DL FE041586.D OkTR-305A-05DL 27 Apr 2023  20:43 YP\AJ

26 O2503-14DL FE041587.D Need 20X Not OkTR-305A-06DL 27 Apr 2023  21:13 YP\AJ

27 I.BLK FE041588.D OkI.BLK 27 Apr 2023  22:13 YP\AJ

28 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FE041589.D Ok,M20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD 27 Apr 2023  23:44 YP\AJ

29 O2502-05 FE041590.D OkBU-511-01 28 Apr 2023  00:15 YP\AJ

30 O2502-06 FE041591.D OkBU-511-02 28 Apr 2023  00:44 YP\AJ

31 O2502-07 FE041592.D OkBU-511-03 28 Apr 2023  01:14 YP\AJ

32 O2502-12 FE041593.D OkBU-511-04 28 Apr 2023  01:45 YP\AJ

33 O2505-01 FE041594.D OkWO-1 28 Apr 2023  02:15 YP\AJ

34 O2505-02 FE041595.D OkWO-2 28 Apr 2023  02:45 YP\AJ

35 O2509-01 FE041596.D OkHL-1 28 Apr 2023  03:15 YP\AJ

36 O2509-02 FE041597.D surrogate fail ReRunO2509-02 28 Apr 2023  03:46 YP\AJ

37 O2509-03 FE041598.D surrogate fail ReRunO2509-03 28 Apr 2023  04:16 YP\AJ

38 O2509-04 FE041599.D OkHL-4 28 Apr 2023  04:46 YP\AJ

39 O2509-05 FE041600.D OkHL-5 28 Apr 2023  05:16 YP\AJ



Instrument ID:

ICV/I.BLK

Internal Standard/PEM

CCC

Tune/Reschk

Review By

HP Processing MethodHP Acquire MethodSubDirectory

Initial Calibration Stds

Review Onyogesh 4/27/2023 11:01:52 AM

PP21954,PP21956,PP21957,PP21958,PP21959

PP21957

PP21955,PP21960

FE042123ALFE042723AL

FID_E

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # FE042723AL

STD. NAME STD REF.#

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, NJ 07092 Phone: 908 789 8900 Fax: 908 789 8922

Supervise By Supervise OnAnkita 5/1/2023 9:06:27 AM

MS/MSD Standard

Surrogate Standard

LCS Standard

40 O2509-06 FE041601.D OkHL-6 28 Apr 2023  05:46 YP\AJ

41 O2509-07 FE041602.D OkHL-7 28 Apr 2023  06:17 YP\AJ

42 O2505-03 FE041603.D need 20x dilution DilutionWO-3 28 Apr 2023  06:47 YP\AJ

43 O2505-04 FE041604.D need 25x dilution DilutionWO-4 28 Apr 2023  07:17 YP\AJ

44 O2505-06 FE041605.D need 20x dilution DilutionWO-6 28 Apr 2023  07:47 YP\AJ

45 O2505-05 FE041606.D need 100x dilution DilutionWO-5 28 Apr 2023  08:17 YP\AJ

46 I.BLK FE041607.D OkI.BLK 28 Apr 2023  09:17 YP\AJ

47 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FE041608.D Ok,M20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD 28 Apr 2023  09:48 YP\AJ

48 O2504-05 FE041609.D Use this run OkBU-512-01 28 Apr 2023  11:19 YP\AJ

49 O2504-07 FE041610.D Use this run OkBU-512-03 28 Apr 2023  11:49 YP\AJ

50 O2507-01DL FE041611.D Not required Not OkHD-01-042623DL 28 Apr 2023  12:19 YP\AJ

51 O2507-02DL FE041612.D Not required Not OkHD-01-042623-EPH-2DL 28 Apr 2023  12:50 YP\AJ

52 O2505-03DL FE041613.D Need higher dilution Not OkO2505-03DL 28 Apr 2023  13:20 YP\AJ

53 O2505-04DL FE041614.D Need higher dilution Not OkO2505-04DL 28 Apr 2023  13:50 YP\AJ

54 O2505-06DL FE041615.D Need higher dilution Not OkO2505-06DL 28 Apr 2023  14:21 YP\AJ

55 O2505-05DL FE041616.D Need higher dilution Not OkO2505-05DL 28 Apr 2023  14:50 YP\AJ

56 O2509-02RE FE041617.D possible carry over, surrogate 

fail

Not OkO2509-02RE 28 Apr 2023  15:21 YP\AJ

57 O2509-03RE FE041618.D possible carry over, surrogate 

fail

Not OkO2509-03RE 28 Apr 2023  15:51 YP\AJ

58 I.BLK FE041619.D OkI.BLK 28 Apr 2023  16:52 YP\AJ

59 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FE041620.D Ok,M20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD 28 Apr 2023  17:22 YP\AJ



Instrument ID:

ICV/I.BLK

Internal Standard/PEM

CCC

Tune/Reschk

Review By

HP Processing MethodHP Acquire MethodSubDirectory

Initial Calibration Stds

Review Onyogesh 4/27/2023 11:01:52 AM

PP21954,PP21956,PP21957,PP21958,PP21959

PP21957

PP21955,PP21960

FE042123ALFE042723AL

FID_E

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # FE042723AL

STD. NAME STD REF.#

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, NJ 07092 Phone: 908 789 8900 Fax: 908 789 8922

Supervise By Supervise OnAnkita 5/1/2023 9:06:27 AM

MS/MSD Standard

Surrogate Standard

LCS Standard

M : Manual Integration


